
 

 

 

Gortin Primary School 
9 Plumbridge Road, Gortin, BT79 8QB 

028 8164 8268 | info@gortinps.omagh.ni.sch.uk | www.gortinps.com 
Principal: Mrs I Wallace 

 

Holiday List 2023/24 

Fri 1st Sept First Day of Term 

Mon 2nd Oct  SDD 

Mon 30th Oct – 1st Nov Halloween 

Fri 22nd Dec – Wed 3rd Jan Christmas / SDD 

  

Mon 12th – Fri 16th Feb Mid-Term / SDD 

Mon 18th Mar  St Patrick’s Day 

  

Thurs 28th Mar – Mon 8th Apr Easter / SDD 

Mon 6th May Bank Holiday 

Mon 27th – Wed 29th May Bank Holiday / SDD 

Fri 28th Jun Last Day of Term 

 

 

SDD = Staff Training / No Pupils in School 


